
Year: 2010
Make: Jeep
Model: Wrangler 4WD 2dr Sport
VIN: 1J4AA2D10AL127468

Engine: V6 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: 4-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION -inc: 3.73 axle, tip start, transm…
Exterior: Bright Silver Metallic (PS2)
Interior: Dark Slate Gray/Medium Slate Gray

SAFETY

· Tire pressure monitoring warning
lamp
· Driver & front passenger advanced
multi-stage frontal airbags
w/occupant classification system
(OCS)
· Traction control
· Electronic stability program
· Electronic roll mitigation
· 4-wheel anti-lock brakes

INTERIOR

· Cargo tie down loops
· Cargo compartment covered storage
· Front seatback map pockets
· Front dome lamp w/on/off switch
· Sliding sun visors w/mirrors
· Sport bar w/full padding
· Aux 12V pwr outlet
· Heater w/instrument panel
ventilation
· Sentry Key theft deterrent system
· Temp & compass gauge
· Premium instrument cluster
w/tachometer
· Tilt steering column
· Front floor mats
· Full length floor console
· Rear seat outboard head restraints
· Rear folding seat
· Easy-access passenger seat
· Driver height adjustment
· Reclining front seats
· Low-back front bucket seats
· Cloth seat trim
· Air conditioning bypass (REQ: 2_B
CPOS Pkg)

ENTERTAINMENT

· (6) speakers
· Audio input jack
· Media center 130 -inc: AM/FM
stereo, CD/MP3 player

EXTERIOR

· Variable intermittent windshield
wipers

· Swing-away mirrors
· Front door tinted glass
· Tinted windshield glass
· Fog lamps
· Halogen headlamps
· Body color grille
· Accent color fender flares
· Black front bumper
· Sunrider soft top feature
· Easy folding soft top
· Outside tire carrier
· Matching spare wheel
· Full size spare tire
· P225/75R16 on/off-road BSW tires
· 16" x 7.0" lux styled steel wheels

MECHANICAL

· Hydraulic assist brake boost
· 4-wheel disc brakes
· Pwr steering
· Rear stabilizer bar
· Front stabilizer bar
· Transfer case skid plate
· Fuel tank skid plate
· (2) front/(1) rear tow hooks
· 140-amp alternator
· 600-CCA maintenance free battery
· Command-Trac shift-on-the-fly 4WD
system
· Next generation Dana 44 HD rear
axle
· Next-generation Dana 30 solid front
axle
· Hill start assist
· 3.21 axle ratio
· 6-speed manual transmission
· 3.8L OHV 12-valve SMPI V6 engine

CITY MPG

15
HIGHWAY MPG

19
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New
MSRP $21,165.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[NAS] 50 State Emissions $0
[DGV] 4 Speed Automatic Transmission

3.73 axle
tip start
transmission skid plate

$825

[24S] 24 S Customer Preferred Order
Selection PKG

3.8L V6 engine
4-speed auto trans
17" x 7.5" aluminum wheels
P255/75R17 on/off-road OWL tires
air cond
leather-wrapped steering wheel
speed control

$2,185

[DSA] Anti Spin Rear Differential $295
[DME] 3.73 Axle Ratio $50
[WFF] 17" X 7.5" Aluminum Wheels included
[TUF] P255/75 R17 On/Off Road Owl
Tires

included

[PS2] Bright Silver Metallic $0
[A7DD] Dark Slate Gray/Medium Slate
Gray, Cloth Seats

$0

[VKX] Black Freedom Top 3 Piece
Hardtop

$735

[6F7] 6 F7 Order Code $0
[HAA] Air Conditioning $895
[AJP] PWR Convenience Group

pwr locks
pwr windows w/front one-touch down
remote keyless entry
security alarm

$585

[GCD] Deep Tint Sunscreen Windows $300
[RSC] Sirius Satellite Radio W/1 Year
Subscription

$195

Original Shipping Charge $750
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $27,980.00

MonroneyLabels.com

Davis Auto Sales
autosbydavis.com
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